
�  
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001  LIBERI x PESARO                        |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| BEZZICCHERI LUCA                       |     1 |     0|     5|     0|     1|     2|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
002| CATALANO GIUSEPPINA                    |     0 |     1|     9|     3|     2|     1|     0|     0|     0|     6| 
003| CENTIS FILIPPO                         |     4 |     0|     4|     4|     0|     1|     0|     1|     0|     0| 
004| GIUNGI RAFFAELLA                       |     1 |     1|     0|     0|     0|     3|     0|     0|     0|     2| 
005| LORENZI BARBARA                        |     1 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| PICCIONI ANNAMARIA TERESA              |     1 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
007| ROMBI FERNANDA                         |     1 |     0|     9|     2|     2|     0|     3|     0|     0|    12| 
008| VIGIANO CARLO                          |     0 |     0|     5|     3|     0|     0|     1|     0|     0|     4| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           001  LIBERI x PESARO                        |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BEZZICCHERI LUCA                       |         9 |       762 | 
           002| CATALANO GIUSEPPINA                    |        22 |       775 | 
           003| CENTIS FILIPPO                         |        14 |       767 | 
           004| GIUNGI RAFFAELLA                       |         7 |       760 | 
           005| LORENZI BARBARA                        |         1 |       754 | 
           006| PICCIONI ANNAMARIA TERESA              |         1 |       754 | 
           007| ROMBI FERNANDA                         |        29 |       782 | 
           008| VIGIANO CARLO                          |        13 |       766 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          96 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
002  FORZA ITALIA                           |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 



--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| BASTIANELLI FRANCO                     |     1 |     4|     1|     0|     3|     2|     4|     0|     1|     3| 
002| CESARONI EDOARDO                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1|     0| 
003| CESARONI MANUELA                       |     1 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
004| CIPOLLETTA GIOVANNI                    |     6 |     0|     1|     4|     3|     1|     1|    10|    11|    25| 
005| LO CONTE MARCO                         |     0 |     0|     3|     0|     0|     1|     0|     3|     0|     0| 
006| MONDELLO ELENA                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|    11|     0|     0|     0|     0|     2| 
007| TAPPONI UGO                            |     7 |     0|     0|     3|     0|     0|     0|     7|     1|     4| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           002  FORZA ITALIA                           |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BASTIANELLI FRANCO                     |        19 |       986 | 
           002| CESARONI EDOARDO                       |         1 |       968 | 
           003| CESARONI MANUELA                       |         1 |       968 | 
           004| CIPOLLETTA GIOVANNI                    |        62 |     1.029 | 
           005| LO CONTE MARCO                         |         7 |       974 | 
           006| MONDELLO ELENA                         |        13 |       980 | 
           007| TAPPONI UGO                            |        22 |       989 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                         125 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
003  ALLEANZA NAZIONALE                     |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| DIOTALLEVI BRUNO                       |     0 |     0|     1|     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1|     0| 
002| FERRI GIANLUCA FRANCESCO               |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| MARCHIONNI CHIARA                      |     4 |     3|     1|     5|     1|     6|     0|     1|     2|     5| 
004| MAZZA MARCO                            |     0 |     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     2|     0|     0| 
005| RAZZI GIORGIO                          |     0 |     1|     0|     0|     1|     0|     0|     0|     4|     0| 
006| ROSSI NICCOLO'                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 



007| SGARZINI ERMANNO                       |     0 |     0|     1|     0|     0|     1|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
008| STAFOGGIA WALTER                       |     3 |     2|     3|     2|     0|     2|     1|     0|     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           003  ALLEANZA NAZIONALE                     |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| DIOTALLEVI BRUNO                       |         3 |       519 | 
           002| FERRI GIANLUCA FRANCESCO               |         0 |       516 | 
           003| MARCHIONNI CHIARA                      |        28 |       544 | 
           004| MAZZA MARCO                            |         3 |       519 | 
           005| RAZZI GIORGIO                          |         6 |       522 | 
           006| ROSSI NICCOLO'                         |         1 |       517 | 
           007| SGARZINI ERMANNO                       |         2 |       518 | 
           008| STAFOGGIA WALTER                       |        13 |       529 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          56 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
004  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| MOMBELLO IVANO                         |     2 |     3|    15|     1|    34|     1|    19|     0|    74|    34| 
002| BACCHIANI RICCARDO                     |     0 |     9|     7|     1|     6|     3|    11|     0|     9|    38| 
003| DE ANGELI ANGELA                       |     0 |    52|    17|     0|     2|     2|     4|     5|     4|    17| 
004| FABI DUILIO                            |     1 |    23|    24|     0|     5|    12|    10|     0|     3|    21| 
005| GIACCHETTI MATTEO                      |     1 |     2|     9|     9|     0|     2|    18|     4|     0|    11| 
006| MOLINELLI RENATO                       |     0 |     8|     6|     0|     0|    18|     8|     0|     4|     4| 
007| MORETTI EMANUELA                       |     1 |     1|     2|     1|     3|     4|     7|     1|     4|     1| 
008| ORSINI PASQUALINI ROSANNA              |     1 |     3|     0|     0|   115|     0|     0|     0|     0|     3| 
009| PENSALFINI GASTONE                     |     1 |    16|    12|     0|     4|     2|     0|     1|     1|     4| 
010| PERUGINI KATIA                         |    55 |     7|     3|    62|     2|     5|     6|     0|     1|    10| 
011| SALUCCI CLAUDIO                        |     6 |     7|     4|     0|     6|     0|    21|     0|    14|     3| 



--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           004  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| MOMBELLO IVANO                         |       183 |     2.928 | 
           002| BACCHIANI RICCARDO                     |        84 |     2.829 | 
           003| DE ANGELI ANGELA                       |       103 |     2.848 | 
           004| FABI DUILIO                            |        99 |     2.844 | 
           005| GIACCHETTI MATTEO                      |        56 |     2.801 | 
           006| MOLINELLI RENATO                       |        48 |     2.793 | 
           007| MORETTI EMANUELA                       |        25 |     2.770 | 
           008| ORSINI PASQUALINI ROSANNA              |       122 |     2.867 | 
           009| PENSALFINI GASTONE                     |        41 |     2.786 | 
           010| PERUGINI KATIA                         |       151 |     2.896 | 
           011| SALUCCI CLAUDIO                        |        61 |     2.806 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                         973 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
005  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| GIORGIO MAURO                          |     1 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     1|     0|     2|     0|     2| 
002| BACCHIANI SEVERINO                     |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     3|     0|     1|     0| 
003| FAZI LUIGI                             |     0 |     0|     0|     2|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1|     1| 
004| FRANCO ENRICA                          |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
005| LODOVICI GIAN-MARCO                    |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| MATTEINI GIANLUCA                      |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
007| MAURI SILVANO                          |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1|     0| 
008| MENCONI AUGUSTO                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
009| SIGNORETTI OLGA                        |     0 |     1|     0|     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
010| TIBONI VITTORIO                        |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 



011| UGULINI ALESSANDRO                     |     1 |     0|     0|     0|     2|     0|     0|     2|     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           005  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| GIORGIO MAURO                          |         6 |       475 | 
           002| BACCHIANI SEVERINO                     |         4 |       473 | 
           003| FAZI LUIGI                             |         4 |       473 | 
           004| FRANCO ENRICA                          |         0 |       469 | 
           005| LODOVICI GIAN-MARCO                    |         0 |       469 | 
           006| MATTEINI GIANLUCA                      |         0 |       469 | 
           007| MAURI SILVANO                          |         1 |       470 | 
           008| MENCONI AUGUSTO                        |         0 |       469 | 
           009| SIGNORETTI OLGA                        |         2 |       471 | 
           010| TIBONI VITTORIO                        |         0 |       469 | 
           011| UGULINI ALESSANDRO                     |         5 |       474 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          22 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
006  COM.ITA.-PIET.OCCHE.-VERDI- SOCIA.DEMOC|      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| SCRIMA MASSIMO                         |     4 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     2|     1|     2|     0|     0| 
002| CIACCI NAZZARENO                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1| 
003| PAGNONI ANNA                           |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     3|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
004| PUCCI ERNESTO                          |     0 |     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1| 
005| BERTOZZI ROMEO                         |     0 |     5|     2|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
006| DE ANGELIS LUCA                        |     0 |     0|     4|     0|     2|     0|     0|     1|     1|     1| 
007| GRESTINI ANNALISA                      |     0 |     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
008| BARUFFI NEVIO                          |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     1|     0|     0|     0| 
009| CAVALLI LUISA                          |     1 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 



--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           006  COM.ITA.-PIET.OCCHE.-VERDI- SOCIA.DEMOC|   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| SCRIMA MASSIMO                         |         9 |       198 | 
           002| CIACCI NAZZARENO                       |         1 |       190 | 
           003| PAGNONI ANNA                           |         3 |       192 | 
           004| PUCCI ERNESTO                          |         2 |       191 | 
           005| BERTOZZI ROMEO                         |         7 |       196 | 
           006| DE ANGELIS LUCA                        |         9 |       198 | 
           007| GRESTINI ANNALISA                      |         1 |       190 | 
           008| BARUFFI NEVIO                          |         1 |       190 | 
           009| CAVALLI LUISA                          |         1 |       190 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          34 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------|------|------|------|------| ------|------|------| 
Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |  014 |  027 |  028 |  029 |  030 |  032 |  041 |  060 |  081 |  091 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
007  LA MARGHERITA                          |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
001| BENZO SILVANA                          |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     1|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
002| CANNEDDU LAURA                         |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
003| DE DONATIS SONJA                       |     0 |     0|     0|     1|     2|     0|     0|     0|     1|     0| 
004| GUIDI GIORGIO                          |     0 |     1|     4|     0|     1|     0|     2|     0|     0|    25| 
005| PANZIERI VERO                          |    14 |     1|     8|     0|     0|     8|     0|     3|     0|     0| 
006| PASSETTI MICHELE                       |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
007| PIGA ANTONIO                           |     0 |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------|------|------|------|------|------|- -----|------| 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 5 CATTABRIGHE S.M.FABBRECCE TOMBACCIA |-----------|-----------| 
           007  LA MARGHERITA                          |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BENZO SILVANA                          |         1 |       381 | 
           002| CANNEDDU LAURA                         |         0 |       380 | 
           003| DE DONATIS SONJA                       |         4 |       384 | 
           004| GUIDI GIORGIO                          |        33 |       413 | 
           005| PANZIERI VERO                          |        34 |       414 | 
           006| PASSETTI MICHELE                       |         0 |       380 | 
           007| PIGA ANTONIO                           |         0 |       380 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          72 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


